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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Re: Docket No. 18-2602-01, Notice of Motion and Accelerated Time to Respond
1 message

dean christensen <dirtbag129@gmail.com> Mon, Dec 9, 2019 at 2:27 PM
To: Dan Green <dfgreen1@dslextreme.com>
Cc: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>, Patricia Schmid <pschmid@agutah.gov>, Jimmy Betham
<jbetham@utah.gov>, Al Zadeh <azadeh@utah.gov>, Terry Spencer <terry@spencerandcollier.com>, Tariq Ahmad
<taroil@yahoo.com>

Documents for hearing on December 19, 2019

On Mon, Aug 12, 2019 at 4:34 PM Dan Green <dfgreen1@dslextreme.com> wrote:
In reference to “Notice of Motion and Accelerated Time to Respond” Issued August 2,
2019. Dan Green will prepare a monitoring plan by August 21, 2019 on behalf of
Pacific Energy and Mining Company.
 
Dan Green
 
 
 
From: PublicService Commission
Sent: Friday, August 02, 2019 3:12 PM
To: Cynthia Dumas ; Jordan White ; news@deseretnews.com ; newsroom@sltrib.com ; radioactive@krcl.org ;
tonyhall2004@hotmail.com ; Abdulle, Abdinasir ; Alex Ware ; Alyson Anderson ; Ashley George ; Baldwin, Vicki ;
Beck, Michele ; Benvegnu-springer, Shauna ; Bob Davis ; Brian W. Burnett ; Carol Hunter ; Cathleen M. Keindl ;
Crabtree, David ; Dalton, Jamie ; DataRequest DPU ; David Rex Clark ; David Williams ; Davis, Stacey ; Donald
Porter ; Eric Martinson ; Evans, William ; Faqiha Zahra ; francone, kelly ; Fred Nass ; Gary A. Dodge ; Gary Smith ;
Gwen Flores ; Harvey, John ; Hendricks, Connie ; Hogle, Yvonne ; Jeff Einfeldt ; Jenniffer Nelson Clark ; Jimmy
Betham ; Joelle Steward ; Johnson, Ginger ; Joseph Holland ; Justin Christensen ; Justin Jetter ; Lee, Jasen ;
Legge, Mike ; Levar, Thad ; Logan Voellinger ; Long, Mark ; Madison Galt ; Martin, Jennifer E. ; Martinez, Marialie ;
Mecham, Stephen ; Mendenhall, Kelly ; Michael Hammer ; Michael Orton ; Montin, Melissa ; Murray, Cheryl ; Orton,
Eric ; Parker, Chris ; Paschal, Melissa Robyn ; Patricia Elizabet Schmid ; Peterson, Charles ; Peterson, Jeff ; Phillip
Russell ; Phillip Solomon ; Pietsch, Paul ; Policy, Tariff ; Powell, William ; Reeder, Bob ; Reeder, F ; Reif, Melanie ;
Revelt, Carol ; Richards, Mark ; Richards, R. Jeff ; Rigby, Bruce ; Robert Moore ; Saba, Jana ; Sabin, Cameron ;
Sackett, Gary ; Salter, Brenda ; Slusher, Ronald ; Smith, Alan ; Snow, Michael ; Solander, Daniel ; Sophie Hayes ;
Stefanie Liebert ; Steven Snarr ; Thomson, David ; Vastag, Bela ; Wheelwright, Douglas ; Widerburg, Gary ; Zadeh,
Al ; Zenger, Joni ; Dan Green ; Tariq Ahmad ; Terry R. Spencer
Subject: Docket No. 18-2602-01, Notice of Motion and Accelerated Time to Respond
 
Pacific Energy & Mining Company

To view the Notice, please click on the link below, or see the attached:
 
https://pscdocs.utah.gov/gas/18docs/18260201/30944718260201nomaattr8-2-2019.pdf  
 
-- 
Public Service Commission of Utah
160 E 300 S, 4th Floor
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
801-530-6716
psc@utah.gov

Exhibits.pdf
21258K
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PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>

Re: Docket No. 18-2602-01, Scheduling Order and Notice of Hearing
1 message

dean christensen <dirtbag129@gmail.com> Mon, Dec 9, 2019 at 2:34 PM
To: PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov>
Cc: Cynthia Dumas <cdumas@utah.gov>, Jordan White <jordanwhite@utah.gov>, news@deseretnews.com,
newsroom@sltrib.com, radioactive@krcl.org, tonyhall2004@hotmail.com, "Abdulle, Abdinasir" <aabdulle@utah.gov>, Alex
Ware <aware@utah.gov>, Alyson Anderson <akanderson@utah.gov>, "Baldwin, Vicki" <vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com>,
"Beck, Michele" <mbeck@utah.gov>, "Benvegnu-springer, Shauna" <sbenvegn@utah.gov>, Bob Davis <radavis@utah.gov>,
"Brian W. Burnett" <bburnett@kmclaw.com>, Bridget Morawski <bridget.reed.morawski@spglobal.com>, Carol Hunter
<hunter2256@msn.com>, "Crabtree, David" <crabtree@deseretgt.com>, "Dalton, Jamie" <jdalton@utah.gov>, DataRequest
DPU <dpudatarequest@utah.gov>, David Rex Clark <drexclark@utah.gov>, David Williams <dcwilli@utah.gov>, "Davis,
Stacey" <stacey.davis@pacificorp.com>, Donald Porter <don.porter@dominionenergy.com>, Eric Martinson
<ericmartinson@utah.gov>, "Evans, William" <wevans@parsonsbehle.com>, Faqiha Zahra <fzahra@utah.gov>, "francone,
kelly" <kfrancone@energystrat.com>, Fred Nass <fnass@utah.gov>, "Gary A. Dodge" <gdodge@hjdlaw.com>, Gary Smith
<garysmith@utah.gov>, Gwen Flores <gflores@utah.gov>, "Harvey, John" <jsharvey@utah.gov>, "Hendricks, Connie"
<cshendricks@utah.gov>, "Hogle, Yvonne" <yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com>, Jeff Einfeldt <jeffeinfeldt@utah.gov>, Jenniffer
Nelson Clark <jenniffer.clark@dominionenergy.com>, Jimmy Betham <jbetham@utah.gov>, Joelle Steward
<joelle.steward@pacificorp.com>, "Johnson, Ginger" <Ginger.johnson@dominionenergy.com>, Joseph Holland
<jholland@utah.gov>, Justin Christensen <justinchristensen@utah.gov>, Justin Jetter <jjetter@agutah.gov>, "Lee, Jasen"
<jlee@desnews.com>, "Legge, Mike" <mlegge@usmagnesium.com>, "Levar, Thad" <TLevar@utah.gov>, Logan Voellinger
<lvoellinger@utah.gov>, "Long, Mark" <mlong@utah.gov>, Madison Galt <mgalt@utah.gov>, "Martin, Jennifer E."
<jhmartin@stoel.com>, "Martinez, Marialie" <marmartinez@utah.gov>, "Mecham, Stephen" <sfmecham@gmail.com>,
"Mendenhall, Kelly" <kelly.mendenhall@dominionenergy.com>, Michael Hammer <michaelhammer@utah.gov>, Michael
Orton <michael.orton@dominionenergy.com>, "Montin, Melissa" <mpf@stateside.com>, "Murray, Cheryl"
<cmurray@utah.gov>, "Orton, Eric" <eorton@utah.gov>, "Parker, Chris" <chrisparker@utah.gov>, "Paschal, Melissa Robyn"
<mpaschal@utah.gov>, Patricia Elizabet Schmid <pschmid@agutah.gov>, "Peterson, Charles" <chpeterson@utah.gov>,
"Peterson, Jeff" <jpeterson@utahcooperatives.org>, Phillip Russell <prussell@hjdlaw.com>, Phillip Solomon
<psolomon@deseretpower.com>, "Pietsch, Paul" <paul.pietsch@drsgcoalition.org>, "Policy, Tariff"
<tariffpolicy@pacificorp.com>, "Powell, William" <wpowell@utah.gov>, "Reeder, Bob" <bobreeder@parsonsbehle.com>,
"Reeder, F" <frreeder@parsonsbehle.com>, "Revelt, Carol" <crevelt@utah.gov>, "Richards, Mark"
<markrichards@imwindandsolar.com>, "Richards, R. Jeff" <jeff.richards@pacificorp.com>, "Rigby, Bruce"
<bruce@summitcorp.net>, Robert Moore <rmoore@agutah.gov>, "Saba, Jana" <jana.saba@pacificorp.com>, "Sabin,
Cameron" <Cameron.Sabin@stoel.com>, "Sackett, Gary" <gsackett@joneswaldo.com>, "Salter, Brenda"
<bsalter@utah.gov>, "Slusher, Ronald" <rslusher@utah.gov>, "Smith, Alan" <alanakaed@aol.com>, "Snow, Michael"
<Michael.Snow@pacificorp.com>, "Solander, Daniel" <daniel.solander@pacificorp.com>, Sophie Hayes
<sophie.hayes@westernresources.org>, Stefanie Liebert <sliebert@utah.gov>, Steven Snarr <stevensnarr@agutah.gov>,
"Thomson, David" <dthomson@utah.gov>, "Vastag, Bela" <bvastag@utah.gov>, "Wheelwright, Douglas"
<dwheelwright@utah.gov>, "Widerburg, Gary" <gwiderburg@utah.gov>, "Zadeh, Al" <azadeh@utah.gov>, "Zenger, Joni"
<jzenger@utah.gov>, Dan Green <dfgreen1@dslextreme.com>, Rodney Nugent <rnuge1@yahoo.com>, Tariq Ahmad
<taroil@yahoo.com>, "Terry R. Spencer" <terry@spencerandjensen.com>

Exhibits for Al Zadeh aka various names qualifications

On Fri, Oct 18, 2019 at 1:33 PM PublicService Commission <psc@utah.gov> wrote:
Pacific Energy & Mining Company

To view the Order, please click on the link below, or see the attached:

https://pscdocs.utah.gov/gas/18docs/18260201/31041218260201soanoh10-18-2019.pdf  

-- 
Public Service Commission of Utah
160 E 300 S, 4th Floor
Salt Lake City, UT 84111
801-530-6716
psc@utah.gov
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